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NETBALL

WOMEN

Individual Statistics
As of 14 OCT 2010

GOALS
Rank Name CGA MP S A %

1 KUMWENDA Mwayi MAW 6 225 252 89.3
2 AIKEN Romelda Antonette JAM 7 221 246 89.8
3 GUMEDE Sindisiwe RSA 6 201 235 85.5
4 van DYK Irene NZL 6 199 214 93.0
5 RIKIS Lua PNG 6 172 206 83.5
6 BISHOP Lydia Rosemary BAR 6 169 192 88.0
6 TUTAIA Maria NZL 6 169 211 80.1
8 COOKEY Pamela ENG 7 164 189 86.8
9 LANGI Sepuita SAM 6 159 189 84.1

10 MEDHURST Natalie AUS 6 133 141 94.3

ASSISTS
Rank Name CGA MP ASS AVG

1 ALI'IVA'A Ritua Kate COK 6 104 17.3
2 GREENWAY Tamsin ENG 7 119 17.0
3 BURGER Erin RSA 6 102 17.0
4 KALUWA Peace MAW 6 101 16.8
5 GREEN Kimberlee AUS 7 114 16.3
6 JOHN-DAVIS Rhonda S. TRI 6 95 15.8
7 BRYAN Nadine Tamara JAM 7 105 15.0
7 LANGMAN Laura NZL 7 105 15.0
9 LEKA Mona-Lisa Theresa PNG 6 89 14.8

10 MOABI Nthabiseng RSA 6 86 14.3

REBOUNDS
Rank Name CGA MP OR DR Total AVG

1 van DYK Irene NZL 6 23 23 3.8
2 WIPIITI Daneka NZL 4 15 15 3.8
3 GUMEDE Sindisiwe RSA 6 22 22 3.7
4 BLACKMAN Latonia N. C. BAR 6 17 17 2.8
4 WILLIAMS Casey NZL 6 17 17 2.8
6 BISHOP Lydia Rosemary BAR 6 15 15 2.5
6 MYNHARDT Amanda RSA 6 15 15 2.5
8 OTTLEY Angel P. Alexandria TRI 4 10 10 2.5
9 RAULA Ravu PNG 6 14 14 2.3

10 de BRUIN Leana NZL 5 1 10 11 2.2

INTERCEPTIONS
Rank Name CGA MP INT AVG

1 ZACKEY Leigh-Ann Elizabeth RSA 5 24 4.8
2 NOPE Raka PNG 4 16 4.0
3 MENTOR Geva ENG 7 25 3.6
4 MWAFULIRWA Grace MAW 6 21 3.5
5 WILLIAMS Casey NZL 6 20 3.3
6 BLACKMAN Latonia N. C. BAR 6 19 3.2
6 SCARLETT Anna NZL 6 19 3.2
8 BYFIELD Althea Latoya JAM 7 20 2.9
9 MYNHARDT Amanda RSA 6 16 2.7

10 GEITZ Laura AUS 5 12 2.4

PENALTIES
Rank Name CGA MP OBS CON Total AVG

1 MYNHARDT Amanda RSA 6 32 124 156 26.0
2 GEITZ Laura AUS 5 31 75 106 21.2
3 ZACKEY Leigh-Ann Elizabeth RSA 5 13 73 86 17.2
4 GERRARD Mo'onia AUS 7 30 79 109 15.6
5 FUHRMANN Susan AUS 5 34 43 77 15.4
6 VAAI Monique Emma SAM 6 25 61 86 14.3
7 MATENGA Luciana COK 6 29 56 85 14.2
8 OTTLEY Angel P. Alexandria TRI 4 18 36 54 13.5
9 SWIFT Daystar Dawn TRI 3 17 23 40 13.3

10 RAULA Ravu PNG 6 27 52 79 13.2

DEFLECTIONS
Rank Name CGA MP DEF AVG

1 BLACKMAN Latonia N. C. BAR 6 53 8.8
2 OMI Nisha PNG 5 38 7.6
3 OTTLEY Angel P. Alexandria TRI 4 25 6.3
4 WILLIAMS Casey NZL 6 36 6.0
5 GEITZ Laura AUS 5 30 6.0
6 MYNHARDT Amanda RSA 6 35 5.8
7 MENTOR Geva ENG 7 37 5.3
8 ZACKEY Leigh-Ann Elizabeth RSA 5 25 5.0
9 SCARLETT Anna NZL 6 29 4.8

10 de BRUIN Leana NZL 5 24 4.8

NOTE:
All players eligible for these statistics must have played at least 50% of all games.

Legend:
MP Matches Played S Success A Attempt % Goaling Percentage AVG Average OFF Offensive
INT Interceptions DEF Deflections OBS Obstructions CON Contacts ASS Assists DEF Defensive
OR Offensive Rebound DR Defensive Rebound

Page 1 / 1


